84
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Lijmkoppelstrip
Raccord à coller
Wall junction strip
Mauerverbinder
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG05170010222005 5410439567695 22 200 0,7 Ø7/7 250
FG05170010223005 5410439567718 22 300 0,7 Ø7/11 250
FG05170010224005 5410439567732 22 400 0,7 Ø7/14 250
FG517
L
W
0,7
Uizetbaar wandanker
Ancrage mur dilatant
Flexible wall clamp
Wandanker beweglich
Art. Nr. EAN Code a [mm] b [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG052100140885* 5410439567756 40 88 Ø4/2 - Ø5/2 100
FG521
1,25
15
b
a
60
DoPn° FG521001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung
Lijmkoppelstrip
Raccord à coller
Wall junction strip
Mauerverbinder
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0517B000223005* 5410439646734 22 300 0,7 Ø7/11 250
FG517
L
W
0,7
DoPn° FG517001